
Varsity JV Dark JV Light
Feb. 1  Sat. (Scrimmage) Feb. 1 Sat. (Scrimmage) Feb. 1 Sat. (Scrimmage)
Lopez Inner Squad Inner Squad
Away 10:00 am Home 10:00 am Home 10:00 am

Feb. 4 Tue. (2nd Scrimage) Feb. 4 Tue. (Scrimmage) Feb. 4 Tue. (Scrimmage)
Rivera Rivera Rivera
Away 6:00 pm Home 5:30 pm Home 5:30 pm

Feb. 8 Saturday (3rd Scrimage) Feb. 7 Friday (Scrimmage) Feb. 7 Friday (Scrimmage)
Alumni Game/ Inner Squad Bye Bye
Home  11:00 am Bye Bye

Feb. 11 Tuesday (4th Scrimage) Feb. 11 Tuesday Scrimmage Feb. 11 Tuesday (Scrimmage)
Mcallen Memorial Mcallen Memorial Mcallen Memorial
Away 6:30 pm Home 6:30 pm Home 6:30 pm

Feb. 14 Friday (5th Scrimage) Feb. 14 Friday (Scrimmage) Feb. 14 Friday (Scrimmage)
Sharyland Sharyland Sharyland
Home- 6:00 pm Away 5:30 pm Away 5:30 pm

Feb. 17 Monday Feb. 17 Monday Feb. 17 Monday
Weslaco Harlingen Harlingen
Away 6:30 pm Home 6:00pm Away 6:00pm

Feb. 20-22 Thursday- Saturday Feb. 22 Saturday Feb. 22 Saturday
McHi Tournament Hanna Hanna
Away TBA Away 10:00am Home 10:00am

Feb. 24 Monday Feb. 25 Tuesday Feb. 25 Tuesday
La Joya Los Fresnos Los Fresnos
Home 6:30 pm Home 7:00 pm Away 7:00 pm

Feb. 27-Mar 1 Thursday- Saturday Mar. 1 Saturday Mar. 1 Saturday
Brownsville Tournament San Benito San Benito
Away TBA Home 11:30 am Home 10:00 am

Mar. 3 Monday Mar. 3 Monday Mar. 3 Monday
Edinburg North Bye Bye
Away 6:30 pm Bye

Mar. 6-8 Thursday- Saturday Mar. 8 Saturday Mar. 8 Saturday
Edinburg Tournament Harlingen Harlingen
Away TBA Away 10:00am Home 10:00 am

Mar. 10 Monday Mar. 12 Wednesday
PSJA Monte Alto 
Home 6:30 pm Home 6:00pm

Mar. 14 Friday Mar. 17 Monday Mar. 17 Monday
Edinburg Economedes Hanna Hanna
Home 6:30 pm Home 6:00 pm Away 6:00pm

Mar. 17 Monday Mar. 22 Saturday Mar. 22 Saturday
Edinburg Economedes Los Fresnos Los Fresnos
Away 12:00 pm Away 10:00 am Home 10:00 am

Mar. 21 Friday Mar. 24 Monday Mar. 24 Monday
BYE San Benito San Benito
Home 6:30 pm Away 7:00 pm Away 5:30pm

Mar. 25 Tuesday Mar. 29 Saturday Mar. 29 Saturday
Harlingen * Bye Bye
Home 6:30 pm Bye Bye

Mar. 28 Friday Mar. 31 Monday Mar. 31 Monday
Hanna* Harlingen Harlingen
Away 6:30 pm Home 6:00 pm Away 6:00 pm

Apr. 1 Tuesday Apr. 5 Saturday Apr. 5 Saturday
Los Fresnos* Hanna Hanna
Home 6:30 pm Away 10:00 am Home 10:00 am

Apr. 4 Friday Apr. 7 Monday Apr. 7 Monday
San Benito* Los Fresnos Los Fresnos
Away 6:30 pm Home 6:00 pm Away 6:00 pm

Apr. 8 Tuesday Apr. 12 Saturday Apr. 12 Saturday
BYE San Benito San Benito
Home 6:30 pm Away 10:00 am Home 10:00 am

Apr. 11 Friday Apr. 14 Monday Apr. 14 Monday
Harlingen * Bye Bye
Away 6:30 pm

Apr. 15 Tuesday
Hanna*
Home 6:30 pm

Apr. 17 Thursday
Los Fresnos*
Away 6:30 pm

Apr. 22 Tuesday
San Benito*
Home 6:30 pm

Apr. 25 Friday
BYE
Away 7:00 pm
Head Coach: Adam Vera Principal: Norma Jean Canales
Varsity Assistant Coach: Luis Medrano Athletic Coordinator: JC Ramirez
JV Dark Head Coach Carlos Melendez Athletic Director: Gilbert Leal
JV Light Head Coach Javier Vargas Athletic Trainer: Tushar Patel

Athletic Trainer: Lorraine Mcwhorter
* Denotes District Game
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